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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Kennedy Christopher434
458001 Dacula

8.800 8.200 8.9508.950 34.900
8T 5 1 3 1

1

Sydney Potter427
462366 New Vision

9.300 8.500 8.8008.200 34.800
1 2T 3T 6 2

2

Destiny Butler432
463917 Dacula

8.500 8.500 9.0758.425 34.500
11 2T 2 1 3

3

Lane Parker Estes407
452517 Buckhead

8.800 8.150 8.8258.200 33.975
8T 6 3T 5 4

4

Meghan Butler433
457964 Dacula

8.950 8.650 9.0257.200 33.825
4T 1 8T 2 5

5

Julie Eichelberger406
452519 Buckhead

8.950 8.450 8.3757.750 33.525
4T 4 7 8 6

6

Cydni Coppage422
462367 New Vision

9.000 8.100 8.0008.200 33.300
3 7 3T 12 7

7

Evy Liebfarth424
462365 New Vision

8.900 8.000 8.1007.200 32.200
6 8 8T 11 8

8

Bethany Wynne430
462363 New Vision

8.600 7.200 8.4257.850 32.075
10 9 6 7 9

9

Chloe Breedlove421
462369 New Vision

8.350 6.900 8.9007.050 31.200
12 11 10 4 10

10

Lara Jones410
457776 Buckhead

9.225 6.700 8.1256.800 30.850
2 12 11 10 11

11

Madeline Simpson417
457789 Buckhead

8.825 7.100 8.2506.500 30.675
7 10 12 9 12

12


